Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number

Incident Date & Time

Incident
Street

Primary
Station

Incident Type

2024-00000392

2024-00000398

2024-00000401

2024-00000402

2024-00000404

2024-00000405

2024-00000406

2024-00000407

2024-00000408

2024-00000411

2024-00000413

1/19/2024 0:00

1/19/2024 6:28

1/19/2024 9:10

1/19/2024 10:04

1/19/2024 12:17

1/19/2024 13:56

1/19/2024 14:02

1/19/2024 15:36

1/19/2024 15:58

1/19/2024 21:43

1/19/2024 22:02

EASTAUGH Way CCFR Station 1

NOWELL Avenue CCFR Station 1

STEPHEN
RICHARDS
MEMORIAL
MONTGOMERY
Street

TEAL Street

GASTINEAU

Avenue

FOURTH Street

ALLEN Court

EGAN Drive

DELTA Drive

STEPHEN
RICHARDS
MEMORIAL

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Fire Code Enforcement

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Motor vehicle accident
with injuries

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury




